2014 Southern California State
Science Olympiad Tournament
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Final Score Report
Division C
School Name (State)
Westview HS (SD)
Rancho Bernardo HS (SD)
Scripps Ranch HS (SD)
Mira Costa HS (LA)
Northwood HS (OC)
Etiwanda HS (IE)
Canyon Crest Academy (SD)
Temple City HS (LA)
Valencia HS (OC)
University City HS (SD)
Palos Verdes Peninsula HS (LA)
Mt. Carmel HS (SD)
Murrieta Valley (IE)
Chaparral HS (IE)
San Marino HS (LA)
Walnut HS (LA)
North Hollywood HS (LA)
Great Oak HS (IE)
Diamond Bar HS (LA)
Troy HS (OC)
Martin Luther King (IE)
University HS (OC)
Arcadia HS (LA)
Irvine HS (OC)
Woodbridge HS (OC)
Canyon HS (OC)
Rosemead HS (LA)
Westlake HS (LA)
Torrey Pines HS (SD)
Claremont HS (LA)

Date: 4/14/2014
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o Disease Detectives
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Elastic Launched Glider
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Forensics
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Mission Possible
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8 252
5 277
10 331
11 463
1 277
25 499
23 188
20 461
31 331
31 282
22 467
15 305
13 489
21 525
3 459

218
17 215
12 542
18 341
9 101
31 454
7 349
16 203
31 394
24 458
19 361
4 290
14 410
6 206
31 558
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